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Cup Ost U16 2023/2024

Sofia Boller

Marie Paltauf
Alexander Poell
Corbinian Schmid
Ana Ebenhoh

Nick Pedersen

Emil Fellner
Elisabeth Mojzis
Anna Krusche
Niklas Czajka-Kruse

Clara Boller

AUT 2034
AUT 1291
AUT 1167
AUT 1317
AUT 2043
AUT 1415
AUT 1357
AUT 2059
AUT 1062
AUT 1194

AUT 2045

YCP
BYC
SC AMS
YCBb
YCBb
BYC
YCBb
UYCNs
UYCNs
BYC

YCP

2011
2013
2012
2013
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2015
2013

98.33
94.44
88.33
77.78
76.67
55.56
51.67
50.00
33.33
20.00

0.00

94.44

77.78

55.56

50.00

33.33

51.67

(40.00)

20.00
0.00
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